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Design Worksheet

BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: Baby Humpback Whale - 002

Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

25523

13

169.0 mm
127.7 mm
1:1

Total bobbin: 47.50m

Color Film:

#
1
2
3.
4.
5
6
7
8
9

Chart
[l Isacord 40
M Isacord 40
[ Isacord 40
M Isacord 40
[ ]lsacord 40
[]Isacord 40
M Isacord 40
M Isacord 40
M Isacord 40

10. [ 1sacord 40
11. [ ] Isacord 40
12. [ ] Isacord 40
13. [l 1sacord 40
14. |l 1sacord 40
15. ] Isacord 40
16. [ Isacord 40

Name

Skylight

Blue Shadow
Sunset Orange

Strawberries n'Cream

Vanilla
Easter Dress
Dark Charcoal
Steel
Prussian Blue
Steel

Skylight
Spanish Moss
Empire Blue
Darkest Blue
Spanish Moss
Chicory

Thread
36.26m
46.61m
13.32m
6.15m
3.08m
1.32m
3.23m
1.84m
3.15m
1.07m
1.58m
0.43m
2.93m
9.08m
0.14m
1.01m
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